
Governor Name Position Other positions within EMET Name and business category   Nature of the interest Interested party  Date of appointment or 

acquisition

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Halina Angus Head teacher/Principal None None N/A N/A N/A

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Susan Jaques Governor None Nottinghamshire County Council Employee self 01/09/1990

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Sally Blackamore Governor None None N/A N/A N/A

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Lauren Crawford Governor School Budget holder None N/A N/A N/A

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; John Cottee Governor None Nottinghamshire County Council- Deputy Cabinet Member of Transport and 

Environment

Kimola Trading Co Ltd, not trading

Platt Lane Management Committee

Keyworth Sports Association, Sports Ground

Inspire Library Service. Library Service for NCC also providing Music/ 

Education

Rushcliffe Borough Council

Deputy Mayor of Rushcliffe Borough Council

Elected Member

Owner

Trustee

Director

Board Member- Chairman

Elected member for Keyworth and Wolds

self

self

self

self

self

self

05/05/2023

03/01/2005

10/05/2021

05/01/2020

05/05/2016

05/05/2023

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Annette Beaumont Governor None None N/A N/A N/A

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Simon Martin Governor None Let's All Eat CIC

Sutton Youth Radio Ltd

Together in Ashfield CIC

AAETO Ltd. - adult education in England

Croft Primary School

Director

Director

Director

Director

Chair of Governors

self

self

self

self

self

01/09/2015

01/09/2011

01/04/2024

01/09/2021

05/11/2016

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Michelle Law Governor None None N/A N/A N/A

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Rebecca Ferguson Governor None None N/A N/A N/A

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Brennig Jones Governor None Central Government Agency

Microsoft

Node 4 Cloud Managed Service

Consultant

Technical consultant (cyber security - Cloud-hosted products)

Technical Director

self

self

self

01/12/2000

05/07/2000

31/05/2018

The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form; Nicola Watts Governor None None N/A N/A N/A


