Governor	Name	Position	Other positions within EMET	Name and business category	Nature of the interest	Interested party	Date of appointment or acquisition
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Halina Angus	Head teacher/Principal	None	None	N/A	N/A	N/A
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Susan Jaques	Governor	None	Nottinghamshire County Council	Employee	self	01/09/1990
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Sally Blackamore	Governor	None	None	N/A	N/A	N/A
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Lauren Crawford	Governor	School Budget holder	None	N/A	N/A	N/A
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	John Cottee	Governor	None	Nottinghamshire County Council- Deputy Cabinet Member of Transport Environment	and Elected Member	self	05/05/2023
				Kimola Trading Co Ltd, not trading	Owner	self	03/01/2005
				Platt Lane Management Committee	Trustee	self	10/05/2021
				Keyworth Sports Association, Sports Ground	Director	self	05/01/2020
				Inspire Library Service. Library Service for NCC also providing Music/	Board Member- Chairman	self	05/05/2016
				Education			
				Rushcliffe Borough Council	Elected member for Keyworth and Wolds	self	05/05/2023
				Deputy Mayor of Rushcliffe Borough Council			
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Annette Beaumont	Governor	None	None	N/A	N/A	N/A
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Simon Martin	Governor	None	Let's All Eat CIC	Director	self	01/09/2015
				Sutton Youth Radio Ltd	Director	self	01/09/2011
				Together in Ashfield CIC	Director	self	01/04/2024
				AAETO Ltd adult education in England	Director	self	01/09/2021
				Croft Primary School	Chair of Governors	self	05/11/2016
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Michelle Law	Governor	None	None	N/A	N/A	N/A
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Rebecca Ferguson	Governor	None	None	N/A	N/A	N/A
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Brennig Jones	Governor	None	Central Government Agency	Consultant	self	01/12/2000
				Microsoft	Technical consultant (cyber security - Cloud-hosted products)	self	05/07/2000
				Node 4 Cloud Managed Service	Technical Director	self	31/05/2018
The South Wolds Academy and Sixth Form;	Nicola Watts	Governor	None	None	N/A	N/A	N/A